
Grass Topper
In-line and Semi Offset

Reinforced one piece fabricated deck from 3mm steel plate.

Reinforced structural frame across the body of the topper for 
absolute rigidity.

Cat. 1 pins on models; TOP3, TOP4, TOP5.

Cat.1 & Cat.2 pins on TOP6

Galvanised headstock and skids for longer life

Double jaw support lift arm brackets on TOP6

Adjustable headstock for In-Line and Semi-Offset on TOP3, 
TOP4 and TOP5 models.

TOP6 - Semi Offset only

Heavy Duty Comer Gearbox and boron steel blade carrier.

Shear bolt protected PTO shaft & convex skids

Wheel option available for TOP4 and TOP5.

Code TOP4 TOP5 TOP6

20
1.4m

1
2

30
1.65m

1
2

40
1.82m

1
2

Tractor HP Reqʼd

Transport Width

No. of Rotors

No. of Blades

No. of Gearbox

Gearbox Rating

Weight

1
30hp
202kg

1
30hp
246kg

1
40hp
323kg

TOP3

20
1.17m

1
2
1

30hp
170kg

Tel: +44 (0)28 7134 2637                        www.fleming-agri.co.uk18


