Grass Topper



- Reinforced one piece fabricated deck from 3mm steel plate.
- Reinforced structural frame across the body of the topper for absolute rigidity.
- Cat. 1 pins on models; TOP3, TOP4, TOP5.
- Cat.1 & Cat.2 pins on TOP6
- Galvanised headstock and skids for longer life
- Double jaw support lift arm brackets on TOP6
- Adjustable headstock for In-Line and Semi-Offset on TOP3, TOP4 and TOP5 models.
- TOP6 Semi Offset only
- Heavy Duty Comer Gearbox and boron steel blade carrier.
- Shear bolt protected PTO shaft & convex skids
- Wheel option available for TOP4 and TOP5.





Code	ТОР3	ТОР4	TOP5	ТОР6
Tractor HP Req'd	20	20	30	40
Transport Width	1.17m	1.4m	1.65m	1.82m
No. of Rotors	1	1	1	1
No. of Blades	2	2	2	2
No. of Gearbox	1	1	1	1
Gearbox Rating	30hp	30hp	30hp	40hp
Weight	170kg	202kg	246kg	323kg